Technical Data Sheet
ELECTROLUBE Wentworth House, Blakes Road, Wargrave, Berkshire, RG10 8AW, UK
Telephone: +44(0) 118 940 4031/ 3014   Fax: +44(0) 118 940 3084
ISO 9002 Registered Firm. Certificate No. FM 32082
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION: 2X Contact Lubrication Range  DATE:  03/97
제품문의: 정원케미칼
전화: 02)894-8068 팩스:: 02)894-8065
PRODUCT CODE:  SGB (Grease), SOB (Oil)   PAGES: 2

Refractive Index :     1.45   N/A
Breakdown 전압 (kV @ 20°C) :    60.0   N/A
포   장       주문 코드
2X Oil
5 ml 펜       SOB05P
55 ml 병      SOB55B
1 Kg 벌크      SOB01K
5 Kg 벌크      SOB05K
25 Kg 벌크      SOB25K
200 ml 에어졸 (100% 오존 친화, 비-가연성)  SOB200D
2X Grease
20 ml 주사기      SGB20S
35 ml 주사기      SGB35SL
200 ml 에어졸 (100% 오존 친화, 가연성)               SGB200D
1 Kg 벌크      SGB01K
5 Kg 벌크      SGB05K
12.5 Kg 벌크      SGB12.5K
25 Kg 벌크      SGB25K
2X Contact Cleaner Lubricant
200 ml 에어졸 (100% 오존 친화, 가연성)                EML200F
The 12.5 and 25 kg grease drums have parallel sides for use with “follower plate” dispensing equipment for
automated manufacturing lines.  The drum dimensions are:
 12.5 kg  254mm (내경) x 330mm (높이)
 25 kg  305mm (내경) x 406mm (높이)
Copyright Electrolube 1997
All information is given in good faith but without warranty.  Properties are given as a guide only and should not be taken as a